NHpekc

2009/0201
2010/0410
2013/0151
2015/0198
2015/0226
2015/0230
2015/0238
2015/0395
2015/0554
2015/0576
2015/0698
2017/0733
2017/3299
2012/0493
2015/0129
2015/0329
2015/0639
2015/0650

Mpesume
MopayaHuH
MeTkoBuWh
JaHojnuh
HamraHoBuh
PecHuk
By4koBuh
Kosauesuh
Honos
MaenuyeBuh
Crojuunh
MwuwwkoBsuL,
Mapkosuh
ApceHujeBuh
Mephen
Mapywuh
Ckopkosuh
Casuh
MwuTtpoeuh

Nme
Kcenuja
OejaH
KoHcTaHTUH
MBaHa
Mwunow
MapuHa
Mwunucas
Hwkona
MnapeH
Ypoul
opaH
MwunoBaH
JeneHa
CredbaH
Anekca
CphaH
JeneHa
Jlasap

K1 K2 K3 K1+K2+K3 [lpeu geo

65 90 23 18  #N/A
85 75 16  #N/A
85 95 73 25  #N/A
95 13.0 6.7 29 23
70 9.0 37 20  #N/A
8.0 125 53 26 #N/A
13.0 115 57 30 26
11.5 13.0 4.7 29 29
9.0 13.0 0.7 23 26
11.5 115 53 28 19
9.0 85 23 20  #N/A
11.5 15.0 10.0 37 #N/A
100 95 27 22 #N/A
8.5 115 20 22
95 115 37 25 0
12.0 140 83 34 23
55 85 23 16 25
10.0 95 87 28 27



